
A

B

Route

Kerry

277a
Dingle / Daingean Uí Chúis 
to Dunquin

277b
Dingle / Daingean Uí Chúis 
to Dingle / Daingean Uí Chúis  

277a Days: Monday - Sunday

Timetable

Dingle / Daingean Uí Chúis to Dún Chaoin

DINGLE / DAINGEAN UÍ CHÚIS - FIONNTRÁ - BAILE AN FHEIRTÉARAIGH - DÚN CHAOIN

Departs Stops Mon - 
Sat Monday - Sunday Mon - 

Sat

Dingle Daingean Uí Chúis Opp SuperVaul 07:30 09:00 12:40 14:00 17:30 19:10

Ceann Trá / Ventry Community Centre 07:40 09:10 12:50 14:10 17:40 19:20

Ard an Bhóthair / Ventry Church 07:45 09:15 12:55 14:15 17:45 19:25

Baile an Fheirtéaraigh / 
Ballyferriter Church 07:57 09:27 13:00 14:27 17:57 19:37

Dún Chaoin / Dunquin Blasket Centre 08:04 09:34 13:17 14:34 18:04 19:44

Dún Chaoin / Dunquin Krugers Pub 08:07 09:37 13:20 14:37 18:07 19:47

DÚN CHAOIN - BAILE AN FHEIRTÉARAIGH - FIONNTRÁ - DINGLE / DAINGEAN UÍ CHÚIS 

Departs Stops Mon - 
Sat Monday - Sunday Mon - 

Sat

Dún Chaoin / Dunquin Blasket Centre 08:04 09:34 13:17 14:34 18:04 19:44

Dún Chaoin / Dunquin Krugers Pub 08:07 09:37 13:20 14:37 18:07 19:47

Baile an Fheirtéaraigh / 
Ballyferriter Museum 08:17 10:00 13:30 14:47 18:17 19:57

Ard an Bhóthair / Ventry Church 08:29 10:12 13:42 14:59 18:29 20:09

Ceann Trá / Ventry Community Centre 08:34 10:17 13:47 15:04 18:34 20:14

Dingle Daingean Uí Chúis The Quay SuperValu 08:44 10:27 13:57 15:14 18:44 20:24



For more information

Public Holidays operate to Sunday Schedule

Service does not operate on Christmas Day,  
St Stephen’s Day & New Year’s Day.

Information correct at the time of print: February 2024

Email: bookings@locallink.ie
Tel:  066 714 7002
Online: www.locallinkkerry.ie

Operated by:  
TFI Local Link Kerry,  
Island Point, Tralee Road Industrial Estate, 
Tralee Road, Castleisland, Co Kerry,  
V92 E894

Full information on all available journeys and
connections are on the National Journey Planner at:  
www.transportforireland.ie

Ask your driver or other  
staff member for assistance

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student 
and child fares. Cash is accepted and Free Travel 
Pass holders and children under 5 years travel for 
free.

For more information on fares, please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call  
TFI Local Link Kerry.

You can use the TFI Go app or the TFI Leap Card 
to pay for your ticket. For further details, visit: 
transportforireland.ie

TFI Go  
app

TFI Leap 
Top-Up app

TFI LIVE TFI GO

277b Days: Monday - Sunday

Timetable

Dingle / Daingean Uí Chúis to Dún Chaoin

DINGLE / DAINGEAN UÍ CHÚIS - FIONNTRÁ - BAILE AN FHEIRTÉARAIGH - DÚN CHAOIN
Departs Stops Monday - Saturday Sunday

Dingle / Daingean Uí Chuis The Quay Supervalu 10:35 15:40 10:35 15:40

Ceann Trá / Ventry Community Centre 10:45 15:50 10:45 15:50

Ard an Bhóthair / Ventry Church 10:50 15:55 10:50 15:55

Dún Chaoin / Dunquin Ionad an Bhlascaoid / 
Blasket Centre 11:10 16:15 11:10 16:15

Dún Chaoin / Dunquin Kruger’s Bar 11:13 16:18 11:13 16:18

Baile an Fheirtéaraigh / 
Ballyferriter Museum 11:20 16:25 11:20 16:25

Dingle / Daingean Uí Chúis The Quay SuperValu 11:35 16:40 11:35 16:40


